Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule
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Job
Code
RHIC

PHNX
STAR
FES
FES
PHNX
AGS
FES
ELNS
PHNX
FES
PHNX
NSLS
ECX
ECX
EBIS

FES
CAD
ECX
ELNS
ELNS
AGS
ECX
RHIC
ELNS
AGS
AGS
ECX
AGS
FES
RHIC
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
PHNX
ECX
FES
AGS
ECX
RHIC
AGS

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Miscellaneous
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Running

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.
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Constrct

Serial
Number
9964

123011
9027
9778
9387
8726
8736
8900
8664
8712
8741
9139

1
9934
9769
9008

4942
3434
920
1204
314
220
923
1216
1135
808
9173
1107
613
8472
8792
8089
9656
8798
8774
9141
8674
12911
9142
8802
9172
8011

Open Jobs pyline)

Group

Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Survey

Survey

Survey

Survey

Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Electrician
Rigging
Electrician
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging

Description

Secure fans

ODH barrier north side

AM - remove east scaffolding
Fab pallets

Patch Holes

Hand rails / Hinges / Latches
Install doors @ Siemens
Install security fence

1010 Trl. Floor

Mu-ID grating

Fill holes - T8

Anchor rails

NSLS-1I Survey

Gun presurvey

Mirror & layout shild blocks

RFQ Survey and check alignment of
beamline

PM's cranes

Misc. AGS/RHIC

8 Quad outlets - clean room/pump room

1010A Two tier 24" tray

Install e-lens C.T. MCC

25B 400A. Feed for 922

Power 1660 wet expander
1010-A Move SOLAP.S.

930 Pulse power racks

Access control power - south gates
Replace box evap cool #7

Tray divide

Power to chipmonks - 913 berm RD
Remove Royals F1 to F10
1007-W Panel to out house
Flush RHIC E/G Cooling System
PM Emeg. Gen's / cranes

1004 Shielding

RPC shielding

Load test ERL gun support
Remove C1C3

Assist AGS

Transport E-gun

Install shielping 10 & 4 O' clock
Remove RF motor @ 930

Door base & wall

Week of:

Monday, January 02, 2012

Issue Date

12/9/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011

9/23/2011
12/17/2010
11/18/2011
10/21/2011

9/30/2011

6/24/2011

12/2/2011
10/28/2011
12/23/2011

2/6/2009
10/14/2011

9/16/2011

11/23/2011

5/28/2004
8/1/2003
12/9/2011
12/9/2011
9/30/2011
6/24/2011
11/23/2011
12/16/2011
12/9/2011
12/9/2011
12/30/2011
12/16/2011
12/2/2011
3/11/2011
12/16/2011
10/1/2010
7/15/2011
12/23/2011
12/9/2011
12/30/2011
7/22/2011
12/9/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/16/2011

Originator

Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
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Line Days
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Job
Code
ANDY

PHNX
FES
STAR
FES
FES
FES
PHNX
AGS
ELNS
PHNX
ELNS
PHNX
ELNS
AGS
STAR
PHNX
RFG
AGS
CAD
ELNS
AGS
FES
FES
RHIC
AGS
AGS
AGS
ECX
SPIN
SPIN
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
RHIC
RHIC
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
RHIC

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Phase

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.
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Constrct

Serial
Number
9132

8789
9140
9028
8795
9673
8794
8779
8924
8953
8012
9959
8785
9958
8965
123011
8790
5179
4214
9143
9137
9652
10008
523
123
1217
69
1220
611
11
12
13
1016
1221
115
1222
14
626
67
1220

Group

Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

E-cal stands and rails
RPC shielding

Drill holes in magnet 803
Install east pole tip
Welding area clean-up
Remove C1-C3 coil

D area clean up

PHENIX blue sheet

Pol. Proton racks

LINAC H.V. P.S.

White Sheets

E-lens Magnet connections
PHENIX blue sheets
E-lens IDEC PLC

Pol. Proton rack wiring
STAR run and test

White Sheets

Assist Tony Curcio

Assist RF

Training for HEEP equipment repairs

APSP.S.

Assist Access Controls group
RS - view programming
WATCH

E-lens collector

EBIS air problems

E lens cooling 930B

AGS special ejection pump repair

ERL oven cooling

1010 pump manitenance
1010 controls H/U

801 PVCinstallation

Stochastic cooling up-grade @ 3 & 12

TWR-7 PLC testing

STAR power supply filter
RF 9 Mz chiller cooling
Chemical line maintenance

Mokon heater testing

RF dummy load repair / flow checks

PHENIX start up

Issue Date

12/16/2011
12/23/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/16/2011
7/22/2011
12/16/2011
12/30/2011
10/28/2011
11/10/2011
12/16/2011
12/2/2011
12/30/2011
12/2/2011
12/9/2011
12/30/2011
12/16/2011
4/25/2008
3/21/2008
12/30/2011
12/16/2011
7/8/2011
11/18/2011
5/18/2007
12/2/2011
12/16/2011
6/10/2011
12/16/2011
10/28/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
12/30/2011
10/21/2011
12/23/2011
11/4/2011
12/23/2011
12/30/2011
6/24/2011
6/10/2011
12/16/2011

Originator

Folz
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Rosas
Phillips
Rosas
Phillips
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pearson
Pendzick
Pendzick
Rosas
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto

Pendzick
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